:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10240267

Oct 23, 2024 18:17 (UTC)

In epoch 320,008 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1453674 - 0.019126140 ETH®
47.64 USD

2 1453675 - 0.065503165 ETH®
163.18 USD

3 1453676 - 0.019084564 ETH®
47.54 USD

4 1453677 - 0.019127518 ETH®
47.65 USD

S 1453678 - 0.019059567 ETH®
47.48 USD

6 1453679 - 0.019213153 ETH®
47.86 USD

7 1453680 - 0.019112190 ETH®
47.61 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/10240267
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/320008
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1453674
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1453675
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1453676
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1453677
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1453678
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1453679
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1453680

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1453681

1453682

1453683

1453684

1453685

1453686

1453687

1453688

1453689

Validator Id

892889

Amount

- 0.019038816
47.43 USD

- 0.019013862
47.36 USD

- 0.019038483
47.43 USD

- 0.019035811
47.42 USD

- 0.019136665
47.67 USD

- 0.019116568
47.62 USD

- 0.064690603
161.16 USD

- 0.019103407
47.59 USD

- 0.019105749
47.59 USD

Amount

+ 0.046194025
115.08 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1453681
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1453682
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1453683
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1453684
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1453685
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1453686
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1453687
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1453688
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1453689
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/892889

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



