

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 05:27 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10240267</u>
DATE & TIME	Oct 23, 2024 · 18:17 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>320,008</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1453674</u>	- 0.019126140 ETH ⊘ 47.64 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1453675</u>	- 0.065503165 ETH ↔ 163.18 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1453676</u>	- 0.019084564 ETH ⊘ 47.54 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1453677</u>	- 0.019127518 ETH ⊘ 47.65 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1453678</u>	- 0.019059567 ETH ⊘ 47.48 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1453679</u>	- 0.019213153 ETH ⊘ 47.86 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1453680</u>	- 0.019112190 ETH ⊘ 47.61 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1453681</u>	- 0.019038816 ETH 🐼 47.43 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1453682</u>	- 0.019013862 ETH ③ 47.36 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1453683</u>	- 0.019038483 ETH ③ 47.43 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1453684</u>	- 0.019035811 ETH ⊘ 47.42 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1453685</u>	- 0.019136665 ETH ⊘ 47.67 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1453686</u>	- 0.019116568 ETH ⊘ 47.62 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1453687</u>	- 0.064690603 ETH ⊘ 161.16 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1453688</u>	- 0.019103407 ETH ⊘ 47.59 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1453689</u>	- 0.019105749 ETH 🐼 47.59 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

1	892889

+ 0.046194025 ETH ⊘ 115.08 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.